) THE GRADUATE INSTITUTE | GENEVA
- INSTITUT DE HAUTES ETUDES
INTERNATIONALES ET DU DEVELOPPEMENT

ECOLE POLYTECHN IQUE UNIL | Unisgrsité die Lausanng GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF INTERNATIONAL

FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE

AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

The Macroeconomics of Financial Crisis

2" Sinergia common workshop
Monday, April 2" 2012
Starling hotel @ EPFL

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

Workshop program

Welcome and Coffee

Can Equity Volatility Explain the Global Loan Pricing Puzzle?
Pinar Uysal (EPFL). Joint with Lewis Gaul.
Discussion: Andreas Walchli (UNIL)

Liquidity and Growth: the Role of Government Debt
Mathieu Grobéty (UNIL)
Discussion: Chiara Forlati (EPFL)

Lunch

Imbalances and Capital Allocation Puzzle in Chinese Provinces
Samuel Cudré (University of Ziirich)
Discussion: Christian Matthias Friedrich (HEID)

Leaning Against Boom-Bust Cycles in Credit and Housing Prices.
Luisa Lambertini (EPFL). Joint with Caterina Mendicino and Maria Teresa
Punzi



