



## THE GRADUATE INSTITUTE | GENEVA

INSTITUT DE HAUTES ÉTUDES INTERNATIONALES ET DU DÉVELOPPEMENT GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF INTERNATIONAL AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

## The Macroeconomics of Financial Crisis

2<sup>nd</sup> Sinergia common workshop Monday, April 2<sup>nd</sup> 2012 Starling hotel @ EPFL

## Workshop program

10.30-11.00	Welcome and Coffee
11.00-12.00	Can Equity Volatility Explain the Global Loan Pricing Puzzle? Pinar Uysal (EPFL). Joint with Lewis Gaul. Discussion: Andreas Wälchli (UNIL)
12.00-13.00	Liquidity and Growth: the Role of Government Debt Mathieu Grobéty (UNIL) Discussion: Chiara Forlati (EPFL)
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.00	Imbalances and Capital Allocation Puzzle in Chinese Provinces Samuel Cudré (University of Zürich) Discussion: Christian Matthias Friedrich (HEID)
15.00-16.00	Leaning Against Boom-Bust Cycles in Credit and Housing Prices. Luisa Lambertini (EPFL). Joint with Caterina Mendicino and Maria Teresa Punzi